Laminaat « Plaza

Brentwood 1486 Rustiek wit geolied Floorlife

parket

Type

Merk

Type product
Fabrieksgarantie
Vloerverwarming geschikt?
Vloerkoeling geschikt?
Gebruiksklasse

Breedte

Lengte

Dikte

Pakinhoud in m2

Type groeven
Geintegreerde ondervloer?
10 dB geluiddempend?
Vochtbestendig?

Slijtlaag

Artikelnummer

Normale prijs

Actie prijs:

Lamelparket houtstructuur
Floorlife

Parket

10 Jaar

Ja

Ja

AC4 Klasse 32 zwaar gebruik
26 cm

220 cm

15 mm

2.28

2-zijden

Nee

Nee

Nee

4 mm

PK-16

£€8995

€72,95

Prijs per m? inclusief BTW



